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BIOLOGIA (cor Amarela)
5 Proposicoes )
Questoes Gabarito
01 02 04 08 16 32 o4
1 X X X 37
2 X X X X 85
3 X X X X 51
4 X X X X 86
5 X X X 19
6 X X X X 45
7 X X 34
8 X X X X 29
9 X X X X 30
10 X X X X 15
11 X X X X 29
12 X X X 41

GEOGRAFIA (cor Amarela)

Questoes

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

02

Proposicoes
04 08 16
X X
X X X
X X X
X
X X
X X X
X X
X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X

32 64

X

X

Gabarito

15
61
30
42
21
29
23
26
25
3
20
22

MATEMATICA (cor Amarela)
Proposicoes
01 02 04 08 16 32 64

Questoes

Gabarito

http://antiga.coperve.ufsc.br/provas_ant/2003-gab-1-amarela.html

05/03/2021 11:14



Gabaritos dos Vestibulares UFSC

2 of 2

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

oK KK e

»

e

sl el

01
63
16
23
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24
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